Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56495
Ballots Cast: 15904

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 81

Precinct: SANDWICH 2(Voter Turnout: 40% - Total Registered Voters: 717)

Contest: CITY OF SANDWICH MAYOR

Candidate Name
TOM THOMAS
TODD K. LATHAM
BILL McMAHON
Write-in

Contest: CITY OF SANDWICH CLERK

Candidate Name
DEBRA KELL
Write-in

Contest: CITY OF SANDWICH TREASURER

Candidate Name
SALLY KOLB
Write-in

Contest: CITY OF SANDWICH WARD 2

Candidate Name

KARL ROBERT PETERSON
CHRIS PHILLIPS

Write-in

Total Votes
130

115

42

0

Total Votes
249
0

Total Votes
236
0

Total Votes
142

120

1

Contest: SANDWICH TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Candidate Name
NORMAN H. TROEGER

Total Votes
244

Vote %
45.3
40.07
14.63

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
53.99
45.63
0.38

Vote %
100
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Write-in

Contest: SANDWICH TOWNSHIP CLERK

Candidate Name
STARR A. FREDERICK
Write-in

Contest: SANDWICH TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR

Candidate Name
SHEILA A. JOHNSON
Write-in

Contest: SANDWICH TWP HWY COMM.

Candidate Name
JERRY N. DAVIS
Write-in

Contest: SANDWICH TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Candidate Name
GENE T. OLSON
GARRY J. MILLER
MARLENE D. ALLEN
ROY WAHLGREN
KEVIN L. MILLER
Write-in

Contest: SANDWICH PARK COMM.

Candidate Name
JENNIFER CURROBERTS
ROBERTA L. TROEGER
JAMIE (JIM) RUD

Write-in

Total Votes
231
0

Total Votes
244
0

Total Votes
247
0

Total Votes
216

180

176

170

168

0

Total Votes
189

168

124

0

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
100

Vote %
23.74
19.78
19.34
18.68
18.46
0

Vote %
39.29
34.93
25.78
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Contest: SANDWICH PARK COMM. 4Y

Candidate Name
DIANA FLYNN
CELESTE N. LATHAM
Write-in

Contest: SANDWICH LIBRARY TRUSTEE

Candidate Name
VIRGINIA R. GRIMES
MARY BRYAN
Write-in

Contest: ESR DEKALB

Candidate Name
THOMAS E. McCREA
LARRY FORSBERG
BT-THOMAS E. McCREA
BT-LARRY FORSBERG
Write-in

Contest: SANDWICH SCHOOL DIST 430

Candidate Name

DALE H. HAMILTON
JOHN FRIEDERS
TERRI EICHELBERGER
WILLLIAM L. CLEMONS
Incorporated Area
Unincorporated Area
Write-in

Contest: WAUBONSEE COMMUNITY COLL

Candidate Name
KAREN L. COTTER
GREG DOBBINS
JAMES E. JIM PILMER
JAMES K. MICHELS
J.C. RENZETTI

Total Votes
134

133

0

Total Votes
226

212

0

Total Votes
206

185

0

0

0

Total Votes
191
189
157
155

o O o

Total Votes
153

140

107

105

72

Vote %
50.19
49.81

Vote %
51.6
48.4

Vote %
52.69
47.31
0

0

0

Vote %
27.6
27.31
22.69
22.4

Vote %
26.52
24.26
18.54
18.2
12.48
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Write-in

Contest: SANDWICH FIRE DIST FIRE

Candidate Name
DANIEL WAYNE BARK
TROY A. WALKER
RONALD D. BAUER
Write-in

Total Votes
124

79

65

0

Vote %
46.27
29.48
24.25
0
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